MACOM Technology Solutions Inc. (MACOM) and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
For further information and support please visit:
1
Rev. 06, 2018-06-19
Thermally-Enhanced High Power RF LDMOS FETs
350 W, 50 V, 1200 – 1400 MHz

3
Rev. 06, 2018-06-19
Ordering Information
Type and Version Order Code Package Description  Shipping
PTVA123501EC V2 R0 PTVA123501EC-V2-R0 H-36248-2, bolt-down Tape & Reel, 50 pcs
PTVA123501EC V2 R250  PTVA123501EC-V2-R250 H-36248-2, bolt-down Tape & Reel, 250 pcs
PTVA123501FC V1 R0 PTVA123501FC-V1-R0 H-37248-2, earless Tape & Reel, 50 pcs
PTVA123501FC V1 R250  PTVA123501FC-V1-R250 H-37248-2, earless Tape & Reel, 250 pcs
See next page for Typical RF Performance
PTVA123501EC/FC